

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 6253 / 2015

Lal Jhanda Haat Bazar Union

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Executive Officer Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. U.P. Gaur.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Naina Saraf.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N. BHANDARI

Order

10/01/2017

Let the petition be listed in the category of "Reply not filed".

In the meanwhile, counsel for the petitioner to supply list of vendors to counsel for the respondents.

Let the petition be listed on 23.01.2017.

Interim order to continue till then.

(M.N. BHANDARI)J.

Manoj